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13:29
13:38
13:39
13:49
13:56
13:58
13:59
14:06
14:09
14:24
14:28
14:30
14:40
14:42
14:48

14:53
14:54
14:56
15:00
15:03
15:10
15:17
15:21
15:21
15:24
15:33
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:46
15:48
15:48
15:50
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:04

16:10
16:11

Lance
Isaac
Spencer
Matthew
Hunter
William
Miguel
Ronan
Alfonso
Anthony
Jacob
Jackson
Ulyses
Evan
William

Corey
Nathanael
Andrew
Alejandro
lan
Jordan
Caleb
Luke
Erik
Rogelio
Micah
Jackson
Ethan
Zachary
Ben
Jared
Cody
Mathias
Isaac
Chase
Gunnar
Kyle
Jacob

Boone
Thomas

Slichko
Barville
Stewart
Watkins
Simpson
Laird
Vargas
Price
Cuevas
Garcia
Nicholson
Stokes
Ayala
Groat
Betz

Brinkman
Ramos
Miranne
Torres
Fay
Brown
Grode
Ostrander
Harang
Mares
Ramos
Sloan
Mayers
Meyer
Benson
Kerber
Skay
Maughan
Harper
Bolin
Schultz
Fisher
Clark

Tate
Broch

11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
10

12
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
12
11
11
11
11

11
12

Emerald Ridge
University
Eisenhower
Henry Jackson
University
Garfield
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Henry Jackson
West Valley
Mount Si
Eisenhower
Tumwater
Mount Si
Auburn
Riverside
Henry Jackson
University
Eisenhower
Cedarcrest
University
Henry Jackson
Bellarmine
Mount Rainier
Eisenhower
Henry Jackson
University
Hudson's Bay
Central
Cedarcrest
Henry Jackson
West Valley
University
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Black Hills
Wilbur-Creston
Auburn
Riverside
Auburn
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65

66
67

16:15
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:25
16:28

16:35
16:36
16:39
16:53
16:55
17:03
17:05
17:27
17:29
17:39
17:51
18:03
18:24
18:50
18:52
19:29

19:40
19:44

20:53
21:17

Kyle
Spencer
Jacob
Ryan
Antonio
Vincent
Juan

Tyler
Simon
Nicolas
Jonas
Daniel
Emmett
Derian
Nathan
Ethan
Quinn
Brennan
Micah
Spencer
Daniel
Cameron
Benjamin

Grant
Justin

Brady
Malcolm

Grambihler
Reiss
Burton
Peters
Heredia
Dams
Venezuela

Penrod
Fraser
Bourgeois
Price
Murphy
Klaiber
Handfield
Blanchard
Anderson
Benning
Cunningham
Turner
Williams
Gutmann
Huntley
Krafcik
Van
Valkenburg
Young

Norrish
Dillon

12
12
11
11
10
12
11

11
12
11

10
10
12
10

12
11
10
10
12
11

10
10

Riverside
Eastside
Catholic
Curlew
Bremerton
Black Hills
Eisenhower
Cedarcrest
Eisenhower
Auburn
Riverside
Cedarcrest
Sumner
Eisenhower
Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Eisenhower
University
Tenino
Hudson's Bay
Rogers
Hudson's Bay
University
Cedarcrest
Black Hills
Black Hills

Cedarcrest
Cedarcrest
Cle Elum
Roslyn
Tahoma


















